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$7,900,000

2050 NE 120TH RD, NORTH MIAMI FL 33181
https://www.bravoregroup.com

“ANGLE BAYVIEWS” OCEAN ACCESS “MODERN CONTEMPORARY”
“JUST FINISHED” 2024 WATERFRONT CONSTRUCTION WITH THE
MOST EXQUISITE FINISHES! 6BDR 6.5BTH 6691 SQ FT 2 OR 4 car
garage. “30′ high ceilings” Four Person Elevator ! .Turnkey new,
only 5 lots off bay, 4′ X 4′ light color stone porcelain flooring,
gorgeous glass & porcelain tile baths, Huge […]

• 6 beds
• 7 baths

• Single Family Residence

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Single Family Residence Subdivision Name: SANS SOUCI ESTATES

Bedrooms: 6 beds Bathrooms: 7 baths

Half Baths: 1 Lot Size Square Feet: 9375 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Yes Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $200 Tax Year: 2022

Tax Annual Amount: $44,962 Pool Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Y/N: Yes County: Miami-Dade County

Date added: Added 9 months ago Original List Price: $7,900,000

DOM: 277 MLS ID: A11526724

Building Details
New Construction Y/N: Yes Parking Features: Circular Driveway

Security Features: Fire Alarm View: Water

Building Name: SANS SOUCI ESTATES Covered Spaces: 24

Construction Materials: CBS Construction Accessibility Features: Accessible Elevator
Installed

Garage Spaces: 24 Garage Y/N: Yes

Roof: Composition Roll, Concrete

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks, Separate
Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features: At
Least 1 Bedroom Ground Level,
Primary Bath Shower, Primary
Bath Tub, Sitting Area - Primary
Bedroom

Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office, Family
Room, Florida Room, Great Room, Separate Guest/In-Law
Quarters, Maid/In-Law Quarters, Media Room, Utility
Room/Laundry
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Amenities & Features
Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony

Architectural Style: Attached, Two
Story

Spa Y/N: Yes

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Gas Water Heater, Ice
Maker, Microwave, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Wall Oven,
Washer

Pool Features: Automatic
Chlorination, In Ground, Heated,
Pool/Spa Combo

Sewer: Public Sewer

Exterior Features: Built-In Grill,
Lighting, Open Balcony

Door Features: High Impact Doors

Cooling Y/N: Yes Waterfront Features: Ocean Access, Navigable
Water, No Fixed Bridges, Seawall

Window Features: Clear Impact
Glass, Complete Impact Glass, High
Impact Windows, Impact Glass, Sliding

Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Attached Garage Y/N: Yes Interior Features: Cooking Island, Elevator, Pantry,
Roman Tub, Split Bedroom, Volume Ceilings, Walk-In
Closet(s), Den/Library/Office, Family Room, Florida
Room, Great Room, Separate Guest/In-Law Quarters,
Maid/In-Law Quarters, Media Room, Utility
Room/Laundry

Heating: Central, Electric Flooring: Concrete, Marble

Fencing: Fenced


